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1054 49434 2363 47071 46608 94.28 2826 5.72 719.26 712.28 346.29 342.88 22.37

1064 52332 2826 49506 48719 93.10 3613 6.90 722.18 710.24 370.58 364.69 26.38

1074 50521 3613 46908 46827 92.69 3694 7.31 461.72 460.87 334.84 334.26 31.14

1084 54555 3694 50861 51444 9430 3111 5.70 511.46 517.32 352.17 356.21 25.37

078 7861 3080 4781 4710 59.92 3151  40.08 579.61 570.51 398.08 392.17 21.99

08H 7647 3151 4496 4519 59.10 3128  40.90 543.83 546.49 375.61 377.53 24.57

09A 7236 3128 4108 4060 56.11 3176  43.89 499.63 494.02 343.48 339.46 24.71

108 7317 3176 4141 4255 58.15 3062  41.85 500.00 513.44 346.24 355.77 25.36

118 7655 3062 4593 4630 60.48 3025 3952 551.62 556.08 377.09 380.13 24.22

128 7638 3025 4613 4527 59.27 3111 40.73 603.28 592.14 374.74 367.75 23.25

1094 58017 3111 54906 55227 95.19 2790 4.81 548.58 551.88 342.24 344.24 22.78

018 6417 3111 3306 3320 51.74 3097  48.26 431.98 433.81 268.56 269.70 25.50

02H8 7264 3097 4167 4221 58.11 3043 41.89 543.40 550.59 337.96 342.34 24.06

0384 7727 3043 4684 4659 60.30 3068  39.70 613.65 609.84 379.89 377.86 22.68

048 7374 3068 4306 4083 55.37 3291 4463 514.85 488.38 349.80 331.68 25.21

058 7273 3291 3982 4156 57.14 3117 42.86 466.86 487.43 322.95 337.06 24.10

0654 7952 3117 4835 4641 58.36 3311 41.64 569.42 546.28 339.78 326.14 21.79

078 8649 3311 5338 5172 59.80 3477  40.20 623.30 604.10 392.79 380.57 23.47

08H 8119 3477 4642 5035 62.02 3084  37.98 540.94 587.84 326.90 354.58 22.21

098 8293 3084 5209 5273 63.58 3020  36.42 600.58 607.21 366.83 371.34 21.15

108 7409 3020 4389 4578 61.79 2831 3821 504.28 525.90 309.08 322.39 23.59

118 7585 2831 4754 4887 64.43 2698 3557 551.87 567.29 334.79 344.15 21.38

128 7992 2698 5294 5202 65.09 2790  34.01 615.09 605.50 372.82 366.34 20.22

1104 33078 2790 30288 30518 92.26 2560 7.74 507.56 511.26 302.58 304.88 20.48

018 6913 2790 4123 4150 60.03 2763 39.97 47558 477.91 290.56 292.46 22.15

028 6279 2763 3516 3633 57.86 2646 4214 412.69 426.33 246.56 254.77 20.68

038 7414 2646 4768 4751 64.08 2663  35.92 562.53 560.28 334.36 333.17 19.92

048 7045 2663 4382 4428 62.85 2617  37.15 516.43 522.22 307.29 310.52 20.27

0585 6917 2617 4300 4253 61.49 2664 3851 504.71 499.29 299.65 296.38 20.05

065 6517 2664 3853 4013 61.58 2504  38.42 451.70 470.27 267.76 278.87 21.13

07H 7850 2504 5346 5290 67.39 2560 3261 629.48 622.76 37151 367.62 19.58

TR
(it~ p) 1333.00  -160.00 1493.00  1277.00 581  56.00 -5.81 177.78 152.49 103.75 88.75 -155
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(%) 20.45 -6.01 38.75 31.82 9.43 224  -1512 39.36 32.43 38.75 31.82 -7.34
T2 E R

(i p) -799.00  -807.00 8.00 118.00 7.59  -917.00 -7.59 6.18 18.66 -21.28 -12.95 -3.89
INETrTIE

# (%) 924 -24.37 0.15 2.28 1269  -2637  -18.88 0.99 3.09 -5.42 -3.40 -16.57
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